$235,000 - 13-3515 Pahoa Kalapana Rd, Pahoa

MLS® #717945

$235,000

3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,072 sqft
Residential on 1.00 Acres

LEILANI ESTATES, Pahoa, HI

Lots of potential here in this 3 bedroom 1 1/2
bath solid redwood home! Newer roof and
catchment tank. Property needs repairs and
updating.<br>The front portion of this one acre
lot is neatly maintained. The back portion is

tropical jungle.

Built in 1973

Essential Information

MLS® #
Price
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Half Baths
Square Footage
Acres
Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Status

Community Information

Address
Subdivision
City

State

Zip Code

Amenities

717945
$235,000

3

2.00

1

1

1,072

1.00

1973
Residential
Single Family Residence
Active

13-3515 Pahoa Kalapana Rd
LEILANI ESTATES
Pahoa

HI

96778



Parking Attached, Covered

Exterior

Lot Description Grassy, Interior Lot

Additional Information

Date Listed February 3rd, 2025
Days on Market 121

Zoning A-1A

Land Tenure Fee Simple

Listing Details
Listing Office Mokupuni Realty
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